Commercial vacuum cleaners Uz934

|
Compact, effective securing you powerfull performance

The 10 litre dust bag gives big collection capacity and long operating time
between bag changes.

Where the demand is regular and portability is important, this is the
machine to use.

Easy to use

*  Wide working radius
*  Lightweight

* 10 litre dust bag

UZ934 offers a good combination for commercial cleaning; powerful
performance and a big dust bag. It is light and easy to move around. The
UZ934 is perfect for cleaning in restaurants, hotels, schools etc.

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

® Standard equipment

) Uz 934
Included accessories Ref. no. re,c\]/uﬁé d 230&%‘/‘3}:/ EU
NOZZLE

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

g HOSE PLASTIC D32 140 6430 500 0 L

Crevice Nozzle

CREVICE NOZZLE 010 3098 500 0

\ CREVICE NOZZLE 140 8243 000 1

Combination Nozzle

&
\“ COMBI NOZZLE ROLLER PC D32 140 8492 510 0
N\

o
COMBO-FL. NOZZ. GREY 270MM 11980300 0
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

UZ934

Compact, effective securing you powerfull performance

Included accessories

& SMALL COMBI NOZZLE

Filter

FILTER L 130

HEPA FILTER H12 SP

MAIN FILTER KIT UZ934
Tube
o EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM

Extension Tube

EXTENSION TUBE CHROME STEEL

-

N

Bag

O,  CLOTHDUSTBAG

e
: ﬁ\ \ DUST BAG 10-PCS

Model
Ref. no.

Technical specifications
Cable length (m)/ plug type
Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)
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Ref. no.

011 3104 500

140 6667 040

140 7542 010

140 6880 500

011 6431 500

140 8246 000

140 5612 000

140 6905 020

UZ 934
Min. 230-240V EU
required W/HF
NOZZLE
0
0
0
0 °
0 °
0
0
0

UZ 934 230-240V
EU W/HF NOZZLE

905 2518 010

10/EU
230-240
50/60
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

UZ934

|
Compact, effective securing you powerfull performance

Model
Ref. no.

Technical specifications

Ip protection class

Rated power (W)

Suction power end of tube (W)
Airflow (I/sec)

Vacuum at nozzle (kPa)

Sound pressure level (dB(A) BS 5415)
Sound power level (dB(A) IEC 704)
Tank capacity (1)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Main filter area (cm?)

Vacuum tube diameter (mm)

Brush diameter (mm)

Length x width x height (cm)
Weight (kg)

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Combination Nozzle

7

(‘ COMBI NOZZLE ROLLER PC D32

Y 4

“’§  COMBO-FL.NOZZ. GREY 270MM
"

& SMALL COMBI NOZZLE

Nozzle
TURBO NOZZLE BLACK
Hose Vacuum Cleaner

25M @ 32MM CONDUCTIVE HOSE
25M- @ 32MM PLAST.HOSE BLAC
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Ref. no.

140 8492 510

11980300

011 3104 500

22360000

82365400
82365500

UZ 934 230-240V
EU W/HF NOZZLE

905 2518 010
1000
205
32.5
23
58
76
10
3900
32
38x32x33
6.1
UZ 934
Min. 230-240V EU
required W/HF
NOZZLE
0 o)
0 o
0 o)
0 o
0 o
1 o
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Commercial vacuum cleaners Uz934

Compact, effective securing you powerfull performance

Uz 934
. Min. 230-240V EU
Accessories Ref. no. required W/HF
NOZZLE
HOSE PLASTIC D32 140 6430 500 0 .
Crevice Nozzle
CREVICE NOZZLE 010 3098 500 0 o
\ CREVICE NOZZLE 140 8243 000 1 o
Tube
o EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM 011 6431 500 0 .
&
Bag
F
i = BN CLOTH DUST BAG 140 5612 000 0 o
L 5\ \ DUST BAG 10-PCS 140 6905 020 0 o
Filter
|
5 EXHAUST FILTER KIT 140 6879 500 0 o
“QS:lﬂf-'”
FILTER L 130 140 6667 040 0 o
HEPA FILTER H12 SP 140 7542 010 0 o
MAIN FILTER KIT UZ934 140 6880 500 0 .

Hard Floor Nozzle
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Commercial vacuum cleaners Uz934
Compact, effective securing you powerfull performance
_ Uz 934
Accessories Ref. no. regﬂdﬂéd 230},%;}3}:/ EU
NOZZLE
NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM 140 6700 540 1 o
Extension Tube
: EXTENSION TUBE CHROME STEEL 140 8246 000 0 o
N
Other
CORD SET CARRIER 147 0340 500 0 o
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