The 10 litre dust bag gives big collection capacity and long operating time between bag changes.

Where the demand is regular and portability is important, this is the machine to use.

- · Easy to use
- · Wide working radius
- Lightweight
- 10 litre dust bag

UZ934 offers a good combination for commercial cleaning; powerful performance and a big dust bag. It is light and easy to move around. The UZ934 is perfect for cleaning in restaurants, hotels, schools etc.



Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Standard equipment

	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	UZ 934 230-240V EU W/HF NOZZLE
Hose Vacuum	Hose Vacuum Cleaner			
9	HOSE PLASTIC D32	140 6430 500	0	•
Crevice Nozz	le			
	CREVICE NOZZLE	010 3098 500	0	
	CREVICE NOZZLE	140 8243 000	1	
Combination Nozzle				
	COMBI NOZZLE ROLLER PC D32	140 8492 510	0	
4	COMBO-FL. NOZZ. GREY 270MM	11980300	0	



	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	UZ 934 230-240V EU W/HF NOZZLE
	SMALL COMBI NOZZLE	011 3104 500	0	
Filter				
	FILTER L 130	140 6667 040	0	
	HEPA FILTER H12 SP	140 7542 010	0	
	MAIN FILTER KIT UZ934	140 6880 500	0	•
Tube				
	EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM	011 6431 500	0	•
Extension Tub	oe e			
	EXTENSION TUBE CHROME STEEL	140 8246 000	0	
Bag				
	CLOTH DUST BAG	140 5612 000	0	
6	DUST BAG 10-PCS	140 6905 020	0	

Model UZ 934 230-240V EU W/HF NOZZLE

Ref. no. 905 2518 010

Technical specifications

Cable length (m)/ plug type

Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

10/EU

230-240

50/60



6.1

Compact, effective securing you powerfull performance

Model UZ 934 230-240V EU W/HF NOZZLE

Ref. no.	905 2518 010
Technical specifications	
Ip protection class	-
Rated power (W)	1000
Suction power end of tube (W)	205
Airflow (I/sec)	32.5
Vacuum at nozzle (kPa)	23
Sound pressure level (dB(A) BS 5415)	58
Sound power level (dB(A) IEC 704)	76
Tank capacity (I)	-
Dust bag capacity (I)	10
Main filter area (cm²)	3900
Vacuum tube diameter (mm)	32
Brush diameter (mm)	-
Length x width x height (cm)	38x32x33

ullet Standard equipment, ullet Supplementary accessories, ullet Mountable equipment

Weight (kg)

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	UZ 934 230-240V EU W/HF NOZZLE
Combination I	Nozzle			
	COMBI NOZZLE ROLLER PC D32	140 8492 510	0	0
4	COMBO-FL. NOZZ. GREY 270MM	11980300	0	0
	SMALL COMBI NOZZLE	011 3104 500	0	0
Nozzle				
4	TURBO NOZZLE BLACK	22360000	0	0
Hose Vacuum Cleaner				
	25M Ø 32MM CONDUCTIVE HOSE	82365400	0	0
	25M- Ø 32MM PLAST.HOSE BLAC	82365500	1	0



	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	UZ 934 230-240V EU W/HF NOZZLE
9	HOSE PLASTIC D32	140 6430 500	0	•
Crevice Nozzle	•			
	CREVICE NOZZLE	010 3098 500	0	0
	CREVICE NOZZLE	140 8243 000	1	0
Tube				
	EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM	011 6431 500	0	•
Bag				
0	CLOTH DUST BAG	140 5612 000	0	0
6	DUST BAG 10-PCS	140 6905 020	0	0
Filter				
	EXHAUST FILTER KIT	140 6879 500	0	0
	FILTER L 130	140 6667 040	0	0
	HEPA FILTER H12 SP	140 7542 010	0	0
	MAIN FILTER KIT UZ934	140 6880 500	0	•
Hard Floor No.	zzle			



	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	UZ 934 230-240V EU W/HF NOZZLE
K	NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM	140 6700 540	1	0
Extension Tube				
	EXTENSION TUBE CHROME STEEL	140 8246 000	0	0
Other				
	CORD SET CARRIER	147 0340 500	0	0

